
 

 

TERM DATES 2024 – 2025 

    
ADVENT TERM 2024 
 : begins Friday 30 August 

Monday 2 September INSET                                                        
09.00 
09.00 

New staff 
Staff 

   Tuesday 3 September INSET                                                                                                             09.00 Staff  
   Wednesday 4 September 17.00 III Form and new IV Form 
   Thursday 5 September 12.00 

20.45 
All LVI and new V Form 
IV, V and UVI Boarders 

   Friday 6 September 08.15 All other Day pupils 
   Saturday 7 September 09.00 Malawi walk 
Chapel Weekend Sunday 15 September 10.00 Whole-School Eucharist 
Exeat Weekend : begins Friday 20 September 16.00 All pupils 
  ends Sunday 22 September 20.45 Boarders 
   Monday 23 September 08.15 Day pupils 
Half Term : begins Friday 18 October 16.00 All pupils 
   Boarders who are not able to return home on the Friday evening are able to 

stay in House on the Friday night and depart on Saturday 19 by 12.30pm 
  ends Sunday 3 November 20.45 Boarders 
   Monday 4 November 08.15 Day pupils 
Remembrance :  Sunday 10 November 10.00 Whole-School Eucharist 
Exeat Weekend : begins Friday 22 November 16.00 All pupils 
  ends Sunday 24 November 20.45 Boarders 
   Monday 25 November 08.15 Day pupils 
Whole School Carol Service Thursday 12 December 19.30 All pupils 
   Term ends for Day pupils.  Boarders may be collected for the end of term or 

stay in school overnight and depart on Friday 13 by 12.30pm 
End of Term :  Friday 13 December  12.30 Staff INSET and Boarders 

      
LENT TERM 2025 
 : begins Monday 6 January INSET 

 
09.00 
20.45 

Staff  
Boarders 

   Tuesday 7 January 08.15 Day pupils 
Chapel weekend   Sunday 12 January 10.00 Whole-School Eucharist 
Exeat Weekend : begins Friday 24 January 16.00 All pupils 
  ends Sunday 26 January 20.45 Boarders 
   Monday 27 January 08.15 Day pupils 
Half Term : begins Friday 14 February 16.00 All pupils 
   Boarders who are not able to return home on the Friday evening are able to 

stay in House on the Friday night and depart on Saturday 15 by 12.30pm 
  ends Monday 24 February INSET 09.00 Staff 
    20.45 Boarders 
   Tuesday 25 February 08.15 Day pupils 
Exeat Weekend : begins Friday 14 March 16.00 All pupils 
  ends Sunday 16 March 20.45 Boarders 
   Monday 17 March 08.15 Day pupils 
End of Term :  Friday 28 March 12.30 All pupils 
      
SUMMER TERM 2025 
 : begins Tuesday 22 April INSET 

 
09.00 
20.45 

Staff  
Boarders 

   Wednesday 23 April 08.15 Day pupils 
Chapel weekend   Sunday 27 April 10.00 Whole-School Eucharist 
Exeat Weekend : begins Saturday 3 May 12.30 All pupils   
  ends Monday 5 May 20.45 Boarders 
   Tuesday 6 May 08.15 Day pupils 
Half Term : begins Saturday 24 May 16.30 All pupils 
  ends Sunday 1 June 20.45 Boarders 
   Monday 2 June 08.15 Day pupils 
End of Term :  Friday 27 June 15.30 All pupils 

 


